S3 Table. Flow cytometry analyses of % VZV-GFP+ immune cells from experiments described in S2 Fig.
	
	Monocyte
	NK
	NKT
	B cell
	CD4+ T
	[bookmark: _GoBack]CD8+ T

	% VZV-GFP+
	35.50 ±5.72
	7.07 ±1.85
	3.85 ±2.15
	6.12 ±1.4
	2.12 ±1.43
	2.03 ±1.35

	P value vs. NK
	0.001
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	P value vs. NKT
	0.003
	0.15
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	P value vs. B cell
	0.004
	0.97
	0.53
	NA
	NA
	NA

	P value vs. CD4+ T
	0.001
	0.002
	0.45
	0.06
	NA
	NA

	P value vs. CD8+ T
	0.001
	0.002
	0.43
	0.05
	0.69
	NA



Mean % VZV-GFP+ cells ± SD from 5 different healthy donor PBMC infections. P values were determined using RM one-way ANOVA with the Greenhouse-Geisser correction and Tukey posttest.
